
2018 Hill Thrill Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PACT 00:24:11.61 19

2 NLA 00:27:24.71 36

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TC Academy 00:29:40.09 3

Groves 00:23:14.39 1

Hiawatha 00:26:59.44 1

Printed: 10/1/2018 10:39:18 PM Page: 1 of 3



2018 Hill Thrill Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 PACT 00:24:11.61 5 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 81 . Reanna Cruz 00:20:55.58 1

2 4 79 . Maria Flaherty 00:23:41.04 3

3 5 80 . Paige Heppner 00:24:08.73 4

4 6 78 . Kendra DeRosa 00:25:59.54 5

5 7 77 . Carissa Chute 00:26:13.17 6

2 NLA 00:27:24.71 8 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 65 . KayLynn Kuehn 00:23:22.59 2

2 10 63 . Hannah Jensen 00:27:55.78 7

3 11 69 . Sydney Norwood 00:28:25.10 8

4 12 68 . Maia Otten 00:28:33.55 9

5 13 67 . Lauren Beamond 00:28:46.51 10

6 15 61 . Clara Getchell 00:30:35.75 (11)

7 16 66 . Kyla Schiller 00:32:07.36 (12)
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2018 Hill Thrill Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 81 . Reanna Cruz 8th 00:20:55.58 PACT

2 0 82 . Hayden Brands 8th 00:23:14.39 Groves

3 2 65 . KayLynn Kuehn SR 00:23:22.59 NLA

4 3 79 . Maria Flaherty 8th 00:23:41.04 PACT

5 4 80 . Paige Heppner 7th 00:24:08.73 PACT

6 5 78 . Kendra DeRosa SR 00:25:59.54 PACT

7 6 77 . Carissa Chute 8th 00:26:13.17 PACT

8 0 75 . Maura Putzer 8th 00:26:16.61 TC Academy

9 0 98 Michelle Canar Sanisaca SO 00:26:59.43 Hiawatha

10 7 63 . Hannah Jensen JR 00:27:55.78 NLA

11 8 69 . Sydney Norwood FR 00:28:25.10 NLA

12 9 68 . Maia Otten 7th 00:28:33.55 NLA

13 10 67 . Lauren Beamond 8th 00:28:46.51 NLA

14 0 74 . Madeline Dahl SR 00:29:45.25 TC Academy

15 (11) 61 . Clara Getchell SO 00:30:35.75 NLA

16 (12) 66 . Kyla Schiller SO 00:32:07.36 NLA

17 0 64 . Jackie Klesk SO 00:32:39.31 NLA

18 0 76 . Sara Christians FR 00:32:58.41 TC Academy
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